NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Chennur

Education forum, in Koonammavu Forane.

Apl. ID.
170312
170320
170314
170319
170313
170315
170316

Student Name

Noel George
Greety Geojo

Angel Maria TF
Samuel Mathew

Joel Jose

Affraim Joseph
Angel Nayana A B

Phone

9605818366
9544367950
9656425231
8086365185
9847676035
9744062940
9947234342

Mark
39
36
31
30
26
25
23

Interview
Date

04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017

Interview Time

02:10 PM - 02:20 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the

time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the

candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



