NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from **Chennur** Education forum, in **Koonammavu** Forane.

				Interview	
Apl. ID.	Student Name	Phone	Mark	Date	Interview Time
170312	Noel George	9605818366	39	04-04-2017	02:10 PM - 02:20 PM
170320	Greety Geojo	9544367950	36	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
170314	Angel Maria T F	9656425231	31	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
170319	Samuel Mathew	8086365185	30	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
170313	Joel Jose	9847676035	26	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
170315	Affraim Joseph	9744062940	25	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
170316	Angel Nayana A B	9947234342	23	04-04-2017	02:20 PM - 02:30 PM

- Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the time of interview fixed.
- Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.